
1
2
3
4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

H I J K L M N

Tue 9 Aug 22   

Wed 10 Aug 22   

Tue 16 Aug 22   

Wed 17 Aug 22   

Tue 23 Aug 22   

Wed 24 Aug 22  

Tue 30 Aug 22  

Wed 31 Aug 22  

Tue 6 Sep 22 EBM 2 EBM 2    

Wed 7 Sep 22   
Skills Practice 1 - 

consultation model 
revisit

Group Skills 1 - 
icebreaker & planning 

session
 

Tue 13 Sep 22
Skills Practice 1 - 

consultation model 
revisit

Group Skills 1 - 
icebreaker & planning 

session
   

Wed 14 Sep 22   EBM 2 EBM 2  

Info DATE

No Teaching

No Teaching

No Teaching

No Teaching

Week 1

Week 2

Trainer Led A
Tuesday, 2pm - 5pm

Trainer Led B
Tuesday, 2pm - 5pm

Trainer Led C
Wednesday, 2pm - 5pm

Trainer Led D
Wednesday, 2pm - 5pm

ST2

Additional Sessions 
- ST2



17
18
19
20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

H I J K L M N

Tue 20 Sep 22
Mental Health 1 - 

Depression, anxiety & 
PND

Mental Health 1 - 
Depression, anxiety & 

PND
   

Wed 21 Sep 22   
Group Skills 1 - 

icebreaker & planning 
session

Skills Practice 1 - 
consultation model 

revisit
 

Tue 27 Sep 22
Group Skills 1 - 

icebreaker & planning 
session

Skills Practice 1 - 
consultation model 

revisit
   

Wed 28 Sep 22   
Mental Health 1 - 

Depression, anxiety & 
PND

Mental Health 1 - 
Depression, anxiety & 

PND
 

Tue 4 Oct 22
Mental Health 2 - 

Bipolar, psychosis & 
MHA

Mental Health 2 - 
Bipolar, psychosis & 

MHA
   

Wed 5 Oct 22   Skills Practice 2 Group Skills 2  

Tue 11 Oct 22 Skills Practice 2 Group Skills 2    

Wed 12 Oct 22   
Mental Health 2 - 

Bipolar, psychosis & 
MHA

Mental Health 2 - 
Bipolar, psychosis & 

MHA
 

Tue 18 Oct 22
Family planning - 

Contraception, EC & 
TOP

Family planning - 
Contraception, EC & 

TOP
   

Wed 19 Oct 22 Group Skills 2 Skills Practice 2  

Tue 25 Oct 22  

Wed 26 Oct 22  

Additional Sessions 
- ST2

ST2

Info DATE
Trainer Led A

Tuesday, 2pm - 5pm
Trainer Led B

Tuesday, 2pm - 5pm
Trainer Led C

Wednesday, 2pm - 5pm
Trainer Led D

Wednesday, 2pm - 5pm

Week 7

No Teaching

Week 3

Week 4

Week 5

Week 6



33
34
35
36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

H I J K L M N

Tue 1 Nov 22  

Wed 2 Nov 22  

Tue 8 Nov 22 Group Skills 2 Skills Practice 2    

Wed 9 Nov 22   
Family planning - 

Contraception, EC & 
TOP

Family planning - 
Contraception, EC & 

TOP
 

Tue 15 Nov 22
Pregnancy care- 

Antenatal incl high risk 
preg & infertility

Pregnancy care- 
Antenatal incl high risk 

preg & infertility
   

Wed 16 Nov 22   Skills Practice 3 Group Skills 3  

Tue 22 Nov 22 Skills Practice 3 Group Skills 3    

Wed 23 Nov 22   
Pregnancy care- 

Antenatal incl high risk 
preg & infertility

Pregnancy care- 
Antenatal incl high risk 

preg & infertility
 

Tue 29 Nov 22 Sexual health- Taking a 
sexual history & sti

Sexual health- Taking a 
sexual history & sti

   

Wed 30 Nov 22   
Sexual health- Taking a 

sexual history & sti
Sexual health- Taking a 

sexual history & sti
 

Tue 6 Dec 22
Women health 1 - 

Menstrual problems & 
menopause

Women health 1 - 
Menstrual problems & 

menopause
   

Wed 7 Dec 22     Group skills 3 Skills Practice 3  

Trainer Led B
Tuesday, 2pm - 5pm

Trainer Led C
Wednesday, 2pm - 5pm

Trainer Led D
Wednesday, 2pm - 5pm

Additional Sessions 
- ST2

Info DATE
Trainer Led A

Tuesday, 2pm - 5pm

ST2

No Teaching

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Week 5



49
50
51
52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

H I J K L M N

Tue 13 Dec 22 Group skills 3 Skills Practice 3    

Wed 14 Dec 22
Women health 1 - 

Menstrual problems & 
menopause

Women health 1 - 
Menstrual problems & 

menopause
 

Tue 20 Dec 22  

Wed 21 Dec 22  

Tue 27 Dec 22  

Wed 28 Dec 22  

Tue 3 Jan 23  

Wed 4 Jan 23  

Tue 10 Jan 23
Womens health 2 - 

Incontinence, prolapse, 
vulval disorders

Womens health 2 - 
Incontinence, prolapse, 

vulval disorders
 

Wed 11 Jan 23    
Womens health 2 - 

Incontinence, prolapse, 
vulval disorders

Womens health 2 - 
Incontinence, prolapse, 

vulval disorders
 

Tue 17 Jan 23 Population Health Population Health    

Wed 18 Jan 23 Population Health Population Health  

Trainer Led C
Wednesday, 2pm - 5pm

Trainer Led D
Wednesday, 2pm - 5pm

Additional Sessions 
- ST2

Info DATE
Trainer Led A

Tuesday, 2pm - 5pm
Trainer Led B

Tuesday, 2pm - 5pm

ST2

No Teaching

Week 1

Week 2

Week 6

No Teaching

No Teaching



65
66
67
68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

H I J K L M N

Tue 24 Jan 23 Men's Health Men's Health  

Wed 25 Jan 23 Men's Health Men's Health  

Tue 31 Jan 23  

Wed 1 Feb 23 0 0  

Tue 7 Feb 23 0 0  

Wed 8 Feb 23 0 0  

Tue 14 Feb 23 Elderly 1- Dementia, 
delirium, MCA

Elderly 1- Dementia, 
delirium, MCA

0 0  

Wed 15 Feb 23 Skills Practice 4 Group Skills 4  

Tue 21 Feb 23 0 0  

Wed 22 Feb 23 0 0  

Tue 28 Feb 23 Skills Practice 4 Group Skills 4 0 0  

Wed 1 Mar 23 Elderly 1- Dementia, 
delirium, MCA

Elderly 1- Dementia, 
delirium, MCA

 

Additional Sessions 
- ST2

DATE
Trainer Led A

Tuesday, 2pm - 5pm
Trainer Led B

Tuesday, 2pm - 5pm
Trainer Led C

Wednesday, 2pm - 5pm
Trainer Led D

Wednesday, 2pm - 5pm

ST2

No Teaching

Week 4

No Teaching

Week 5

Week 3

No Teaching

Info



81
82
83
84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

H I J K L M N

Tue 7 Mar 23  

Wed 8 Mar 23  

Tue 14 Mar 23 Elderly 2 - Falls, stroke 
& TIA

Elderly 2 - Falls, stroke 
& TIA

 

Wed 15 Mar 23 Group Skills 4 Skills Practice 4  

Tue 21 Mar 23  

Wed 22 Mar 23  

Tue 28 Mar 23 Group Skills 4 Skills Practice 4  

Wed 29 Mar 23 Elderly 2 - Falls, stroke 
& TIA

Elderly 2 - Falls, stroke 
& TIA

 

Tue 4 Apr 23  

Wed 5 Apr 23  

Tue 11 Apr 23  

Wed 12 Apr 23  

Additional Sessions 
- ST2

DATE
Trainer Led A

Tuesday, 2pm - 5pm
Trainer Led B

Tuesday, 2pm - 5pm
Trainer Led C

Wednesday, 2pm - 5pm
Trainer Led D

Wednesday, 2pm - 5pm
Info

Week 6

No Teaching

Week 7

No Teaching

No Teaching

ST2

No Teaching



97
98
99
100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

H I J K L M N

Tue 18 Apr 23 Genetics Genetics  

Wed 19 Apr 23 Skills Practice 5 Group Skills 5  

Tue 25 Apr 23 Skills Practice 5 Group Skills 5  

Wed 26 Apr 23 Genetics Genetics  

Tue 2 May 23 Palliative Care Palliative Care  

Wed 3 May 23 Group Skills 5 Skills Practice 5  

Tue 9 May 23 Group Skills 5 Skills Practice 5  

Wed 10 May 23 Palliative Care Palliative Care  

Tue 16 May 23 Paeds 1- Emergencies Paeds 1- Emergencies  

Wed 17 May 23 Skills Practice 6 Group Skills 6  

Tue 23 May 23 Skills Practice 6 Group Skills 6  

Wed 24 May 23 Paeds 1- Emergencies Paeds 1- Emergencies  

Trainer Led D
Wednesday, 2pm - 5pm

Additional Sessions 
- ST2

Info DATE
Trainer Led A

Tuesday, 2pm - 5pm
Trainer Led B

Tuesday, 2pm - 5pm
Trainer Led C

Wednesday, 2pm - 5pm

ST2

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Week 5

Week 6



113
114
115
116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

H I J K L M N

Tue 30 May 23  

Wed 31 May 23  

Tue 6 Jun 23 Paeds 2 - Challenging 
behaviour

Paeds 2 - Challenging 
behaviour

 

Wed 7 Jun 23 Group Skills 6 Skills Practice 6  

Tue 13 Jun 23 Group Skills 6 Skills Practice 6  

Wed 14 Jun 23 Paeds 2 - Challenging 
behaviour

Paeds 2 - Challenging 
behaviour

 

Tue 20 Jun 23 World Cafe World Cafe  

Wed 21 Jun 23 World Cafe World Cafe  

Tue 27 Jun 23  

Wed 28 Jun 23 Prize Giving Prize Giving Prize Giving Prize Giving  

Tue 4 Jul 23  

Wed 5 Jul 23  

Tue 11 Jul 23  

Wed 12 Jul 23  

Trainer Led B
Tuesday, 2pm - 5pm

Trainer Led C
Wednesday, 2pm - 5pm

Trainer Led D
Wednesday, 2pm - 5pm

Additional Sessions 
- ST2

Info DATE
Trainer Led A

Tuesday, 2pm - 5pm

ST2

No Teaching

No Teaching

No Teaching

Week 7

Week 8

Week 9

Week 10


